Pro Series|49425GBNR
us.dahuasecurity.com
	• 1/2.8-in. STARVIS™ CMOS Sensor
	• Powerful 25x Optical Zoom Lens
	• Enhanced Starlight Technology for Low-light Applications
	• AI Coding and Smart H.265+ and Smart H.264+ Smart Dual Codec
	• Enhanced Starlight Technology for Low-light Applications
	• 4MP (2560 x 1440) at 30 fps

Human/Vehicle Classification Detects human or vehicle violations using Tripwire or
Intrusion detection methods.
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
Network
Camera 49425GBNR 4MP 25x Starlight IR Network PTZ Camera
Accessories
(Included) PFB305W Wall Mount Bracket
Accessories
(Optional)
PFA120 Junction Box
PFA111 Mount Adapter
PFB300C Ceiling Mount Bracket
PFA150 Pole Mount Bracket
PFA151 Corner Mount Bracket
PFB303S Parapet Mount Bracket
DH-PFB301S-E Plane Mount Bracket
S042-1A120300HU 12 VDC, 3 A Power Adapter
For all possible accessory combinations for this camera, please scan or click the QR code
below to go to our accessory selector.
us.dahuasecurity.com
Rev. 1
© 2023 Dahua Technology USA. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Accessories
Included:
PFB305W
Wall Mount Bracket
Optional:
PFA120
Junction Box
PFA111
Mount Adapter
PFB300C
Ceiling Mount Bracket
PFA150
Pole Mount Bracket
PFA151
Corner Mount Bracket
PFB303S
Parapet Mount Bracket
DH-PFB301S-E
Plane Mount Bracket
S042-1A120300HU
12 VDC, 3 A Power Adapter
Installation
No Accessory PFB300C PFB303W
PFB150 + PFB303W PFA151 + PFB303W PFB303S
Dimensions
mm [in.]